P10000071806

(Requestor's N	ame)
(Address)	<u>.</u>
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/l	hone #)
PICK-UP WAI	T MAIL
(Business Entit	y Name)
(Document Nur	nber)
Certified Copies Certifi	cates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	r

Office Use Only



500184834745

08/31/10--01027--015 **87.50

10 AUG 31 AM 10: 40

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ARIA CORTO/	REAL LA TENAME-MUST INCL	ZARO, C	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: MAria Corto real Lazaro Name (Printed or typed)				
		-Point Co	urt	
	Orlando, F	Florida 3	9830	

407 - 765 - 9026

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

MCL Corporate trust@ gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the composition shall be
MARIA CORTORREAL LAZARO, CORP.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:
1912 BUTO TIFTON PLACE, ORLANDO, FLORIDA 3280"
ling a 135 CORNER POINT COURT, ORLANDO, FLORIDA
ARTICLE III PURPOSE 3 2820
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
UNITED STATES TITLE 28 SECTION 302
ARTICLE IV SHARES
The number of shares of stock is:
100 Shares
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):
Presidentices - MAria Cortorren Cacaro
President/CEO - MAria Cortorreal Lazaro Vice President - MAria Cortorreal Lazaro Vice President - MAria Cortorreal Lazaro Lazaro
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENTIFTON Place, Orlando, Florida 3280)
The same and Elevidantes of Alberta (D.O.D. NIOM)
HARTA Coto (real Lazaro) HARTA Coto (real Lazaro)
Music Cortoller Zacare
31 32 Corner Will Comm
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

MAria Cortorreal LAZARO 2135 Corner Point Court Orlando, Florida 32820

8-27-2010 Date 8-21-2010 Date